
Fotoshiften semester 2

Created by: Tobias Cornille

26 september 2024

Tue 12 Feb 2019

Minecraftus

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 13 Feb 2019

EJW Schaatsen

• 19:00 - 22:00 (1): Cielke Verhaegen

Doenbar

• 23:30 - Thu 14 Feb 2019 01:30 (1): Sandrien Scholiers

Thu 14 Feb 2019

Karaoke

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Sandrien Scholiers

Mon 18 Feb 2019

Lustrumreceptie

• 19:00 - 22:00 (1): Judith Vankeirsbilck

Tue 19 Feb 2019

Lustrum walking brunch

• 11:30 - 13:00 (1): Cielke Verhaegen
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Wed 20 Feb 2019

Lustrumbar

• 21:00 - 23:00 (1): Bram Schaefer

• 23:00 - Thu 21 Feb 2019 01:00 (1): Jesse Geens

Thu 21 Feb 2019

Lustrumquiz

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Nobody joined

Sat 23 Feb 2019

Lustrumcantus

• 19:00 - Sun 24 Feb 2019 00:00 (1): Nobody joined

Tue 26 Feb 2019

Lezing Fysica

• 20:00 - 21:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Winabar

• 23:30 - Thu 28 Feb 2019 01:30 (1): Cielke Verhaegen

Mon 04 Mar 2019

Kebabeetstand

• 11:00 - 13:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 06 Mar 2019

Blitzkroeg

• 23:30 - Thu 07 Mar 2019 01:30 (1): Sandrien Scholiers
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Sat 09 Mar 2019

Ouderdag

• 12:30 - 15:00 (1): Steffie Joosen

• 18:00 - 23:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 13 Mar 2019

EJW Lasershoot

• 20:00 - 22:00 (1): Nobody joined

Sportbar

• 22:00 - Thu 14 Mar 2019 00:00 (1): Sandrien Scholiers

Thu 14 Mar 2019

Sportbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Arthur Bols

Problem solving

• 20:00 - 21:30 (1): Nobody joined

Mon 18 Mar 2019

Schachtenconvent

• 20:00 - 21:30 (1): Nobody joined

Tue 19 Mar 2019

Espanatus

• 20:00 - Wed 20 Mar 2019 00:15 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 20 Mar 2019

EJW Bar

• 22:00 - Thu 21 Mar 2019 00:00 (1): Cielke Verhaegen
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Thu 21 Mar 2019

EJW Bar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Arthur Bols

Tue 26 Mar 2019

Spaanse fiesta

• 11:00 - 16:00 (1): Arthur Bols

Wed 27 Mar 2019

Regenboogbar

• 23:30 - Thu 28 Mar 2019 01:30 (1): Arthur Bols

Mon 01 Apr 2019

Leprechauntus

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Bram Schaefer

Tue 02 Apr 2019

Game Night

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 23:00 - Wed 03 Apr 2019 01:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 03 Apr 2019

Marginalenbar

• 23:30 - Thu 04 Apr 2019 01:30 (1): Cielke Verhaegen

Thu 04 Apr 2019

Lenteconcert

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Tobias Cornille
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Mon 06 May 2019

Biggus cantus

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Nobody joined

Tue 07 May 2019

Veggie eetstand

• 12:00 - 13:00 (1): Nobody joined

Lezing duurzaamheid

• 20:00 - 22:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 08 May 2019

Duvelbar

• 23:30 - Thu 09 May 2019 01:30 (1): Sandrien Scholiers

Thu 09 May 2019

Pokertoernooi

• 20:00 - 22:00 (1): Cielke Verhaegen

Mon 13 May 2019

VR Workshop

• 20:00 - 22:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 15 May 2019

Proffentap

• 22:00 - Thu 16 May 2019 00:00 (1): Cielke Verhaegen
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Thu 16 May 2019

Proffentap

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

EJW Escape room

• 20:00 - 21:30 (1): Nobody joined

Mon 20 May 2019

EJW Vuurkamp

• 20:00 - 23:00 (1): Sandrien Scholiers

Tue 21 May 2019

Beachday

• 16:00 - 18:00 (1): Nobody joined

Eindejaars BBQ

• 18:00 - 20:00 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 22 May 2019

Bucketlistbar

• 23:30 - Thu 23 May 2019 01:30 (1): Nobody joined
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